Zoznam doslych dokladov za obdobie :

01.03.16-31.

. Dodavatel

Var.symbol

Datum

Strana:

Celk.cena

31.03.2016

1

Cen.odch.

1600054
1600055
1600056
1600057
1600058
1600059
1600060
1600061
1600062
1600063
1600064
1600065
1600066
1600067
1600068
1600069
1600070
1600071
1600072
1600073
1600074
1600075
1600076
1600077
1600078
1600079
1600080
1600081
1600082
1600083
1600084

62
60
39
39
57
57
33
41
39
39
39
64
60
62
57
57
39
33
39
60
62
57
57
33
39
60
62
33
62
60
21

M.A.D.D.Fruit, s.r.o. prev.

DMJ Market s.r.o.

IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
HOOK,s.r.o. KosSice
HOOK,s.r.o. KosSice
Bidvest Nové mesto n/ V
ATC-JR,s.r.o. Puachov
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
Rajo, a.s.

DMJ Market s.r.o.

M.A.D.D.Fruit, s.r.o. prev.

HOOK,s.r.o. Kosice
HOOK,s.r.o. Kosice

IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
Bidvest Nové mesto n/ V
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
DMJ Market s.r.o.

M.A.D.D.Fruit, s.r.o. prev.

HOOK,s.r.o. KoSice
HOOK,s.r.o. KoSice
Bidvest Nové mesto n/ V
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
DMJ Market s.r.o.

M.A.D.D.Fruit, s.r.o. prev.

Bidvest Nové mesto n/ V

M.A.D.D.Fruit, s.r.o. prev.

DMJ Market s.r.o.
MILK - AGRO s.r.o. PreSov

22.

.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.

.03.

FV160970
FM1641647
530606154
530606153
160102165
160102616
116129696
1601300995
5300606691
530606756
530606884
1091821910
FM1641815
FV161113
160103133
160103134
530607090
116133406
530607328
FM1642013
FV161254
160103188
160103189
116137337
530608488
FM1642240
FV161403
116142958
FV161499
FM1642368
60811620

122,28
206,89
182,40
450,74
24,00
7,20
208,24
291,19
217,81
98,13
391,64
38,46
160,66
233,65
32,00
9,60
114,90
304,07
75,11
196,69
133,78
24,00
7,20
217,09
133,57
67,75
36,18
108,12
147,29
140,71
214,28

122,28
206,89
182,40
450,74
24,00
7,20
208,24
291,19
217,81
98,13
391,64
38,46
160,66
233,65
32,00
9,60
114,90
304,07
75,11
196,69
133,78
24,00
7,20
217,09
133,57
67,75
36,18
108,12
147,29
140,71
214,28



